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03 Sunset Strip - Hollywood Hills West Single Family

02 Beverly Hills Post Office Single Family

01 Beverly Hills Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Single Family

ROMANTIC FRENCH COUNTRY 
COMPOUND

SOTHEBY'S
James Foreman 323-314-1906

5+5.5
3001 PASSMORE DR

$2,695,000 3sty-FRENCH NORMANDY

Remarkable French Country compound on private, gated 
30,000+ sq. ft. lot with hypnotic views. Main house with 
4bedrooms,4.5baths and separate gym. Follow winding 
paths and rolling lawns to enchanting 1bed/1bath guest 
house, swimmer's pool w/adjoining deck with covered 
outdoor living area w/projection tv. State of the art electronic 
system controls for tvs, music system, a/c, lighting, 
electronic shades and full security system. A wonderful 
retreat; you may never want to leave.

Pool/Guest House/Gym/Security/full sound

Open NEW11-2 593/C1

MLS#15-950731

SENSATIONAL ENGLISH COUNTRY WITH A 
POOL

THE AGENCY
Joshua Myler 323.333.0301

3+4
1409 N GENESEE AVE

$2,750,000 2sty-COUNTRY ENGLISH

Perfectly positioned on one of the most desirable blocks in 
Historic Spaulding Square (HPOZ), this lovely 1926 English 
Country home offers modern convenience veiled in the 
elegance of original period details. Beyond the front gate, 
lies a garden and home fit for a fairy tale.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Grbg Disp,Fridg,Other

Open NEW11-2 593B5

MLS#15-959655

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
ST.JAMES + CANTER 310.704.4248

4+5
8291 PRESSON PL

$3,125,000 3sty-TRADITIONAL

Charles Dorian Residence- 1928. Built by the Oscar-winning 
director, this retreat is a minute above the Chateau Marmont 
on a quiet cul-de-sac.  Formal entry w/ sweeping staircase, 
wrought iron railings & dramatic living room w/ fireplace, 
soaring vaulted ceiling & French doors that open to gardens. 
Chef’s kitchen w/ Viking Appliances & La Cornue stove 
connects to formal dining room. Den w/ bar. Upstairs, a 
master suite w/ city light views & 2 more bedrooms. Guest 
house w/ private entry & bath.

www.8291Presson.com

Open NEW1-4

MLS#15-957875

CANYON RETREAT WITH A RICH HISTORY

TELES PROPERTIES
Heather & Learka (424) 202-3208

3+2
9805 YOAKUM DR

$1,000,000 MODERN

Be the next to own this amazing property with an intriguing 
provenance. Nestled in the wooded cradle of Yoakum Drive 
off Benedict Canyon, this three bedroom BHPO home was 
most recently the residence of Frances Ring, secretary to 
F. Scott Fitzgerald.  This home, with its beautiful canyon 
setting, has not been on the market for decades and is ready 
for another exciting chapter.

Refresh. rev11-2

MLS#15-938457

BEVERLY HILLS CONTEMPORARY ON 
GATED CELEBRITY ENCLAVE

THE AGENCY
Eric Lavey

5+6
9653 OAK PASS RD

$5,995,000 CONTEMPORARY

Known for its exclusive privacy, celebrity pedigree, and a 
family-focused atmosphere, this Contemporary Modern 
is situated on one of the most highly-desirable gated 
enclaves in Beverly Hills. Living in over 5700 sqft, 9653 Oak 
Pass Road offers 5 bedrooms and 6 bathrooms which are 
designed for a flexible floor-plan. Free-flowing spaces offer 
spectacular indoor/outdoor living which support entertaining 
on both a large and intimate scale.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-959269

BEAUTIFUL MOVE-IN CONDITION 
3BR+2BA+DEN SET BEHIND GATES

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Steven Geller 310 777-6237

3+2
1941 BENEDICT CANYON DR

$1,295,000 1sty-MODERN

Set off the street behind electric gate . . . Secluded light & 
bright home w/ 3Br+2Ba+Den.  Open floor plan w/ hardwood 
floors, multiple skylights and 4 pair of French doors opening 
out to yard. Remodeled kitchen w/ stainless appliances & 
granite counters. Large living room w/ fireplace. Nice master 
suite w/ beautiful bath w/dbl sinks & spa tub. Private front, 
rear & side yards w/zen-like seating area. Pro style outside 
built-in BBQ counter. Plenty of on site parking, behind 
electric gate.

French Doors, Hardwood floors, skylights

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-960221

GATED, PRIVATE RETREAT

CB/SIGNATURE
Marshall/Convery 310-740-1812

4+5
9454 LLOYDCREST DR

$4,500,000 ARCHITECTURAL

Long drive leads to private, gated, warm Architectural house 
with wonderful floor plan - 4 bedrooms, 4 1/2 bathrooms, 
guest quarters and pool, large living room with fireplace and 
terrace with canyon to ocean views. Spacious master suite 
with views, fireplace, terrace, dressing area and walk-in 
closet, formal dining room, eat- in kitchen with large walk-
in pantry, guest quarters with kitchenette, bath off pool 
and lounging area. The property has a serene, artistic and 
tranquil setting

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-938689

JUST REDUCED IN BEVERLY HILLS

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Rochelle Maize 310-968-8828

2+3
344 N PALM DR #302

$899,000 TRADITIONAL

Welcome home to this warm and inviting condo on a 
wonderful tree lined street in Beverly Hills. Open the double 
doors to your formal entryway that leads to a very well 
designed floor plan. High ceilings and recessed lighting 
throughout, the living room and den combo offer the ideal 
space for entertaining.

www.344NPalm.com

Open red949000
11-2

THE DOHENY ESTATE - FIRST TIME EVER ON 
THE MARKET

HILTON & HYLAND
Branden & Rayni Williams 310.691.5935

5+7
1806 LOMA VISTA DR

$11,175,000 2sty-SEE REMARKS

John Elgin Woolf, AIA, gave the Beverly Hills elite a new kind 
of home, as glamorous as any movie set.  Enter through the 
gates of one of his magnificently designed private estates, 
home to the late Patrick Doheny and you will find a true 
architectural masterpiece. Built in 1972, This home was 
conceptualized by Woolf, who was considered the godfather 
of Hollywood Regency. This is one of only 4 homes in 
Trousdale Estates, including Paul Trousdale’s own home, that 
were designed by Woolf.

Refresh. NEW11-2
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MLS#15-957949

BEAUTIFUL INDOOR/OUTDOOR LIFESTYLE 
OFF MULHOLLAND WITH VIEWS

NOURMAND & ASSOCIATE
Don Bozick 310-721-7021

3+3
8430 EDWIN DR

$1,950,000 RANCH

Stunning retreat with lush, green views in a serene setting. 
Indoor/outdoor lifestyle. Floor plan flows through LR, DR, 
Fam. Rm and chef's kitchen with Vermont Pine and stone 
floors throughout.  Wall to wall windows with French Doors 
to a full length deck for lounging, al fresco dining area,side 
yard, fire pit, water fountain and outdoor shower.  The 
spacious Master BR with outdoor access and walk-in closet 
has a Master Bath with a steam shower for two and an over-
sized spa tub . Lite and airy.

W/D,ExecPhoneSys,OtdrCameras,Pwr gnrator

Open NEW11-2 592H1

MLS#15-957201

PRIVATE 4BDRM RETREAT WITH VIEWS

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Elayne Ceder 323-656-8140

4+3.5
7865 WILLOW GLEN RD

$1,595,000 2sty-MODERN

Private  4-Bd/3.5Ba  Retreat has Panoramic Canyon Vistas 
from every room. Inside the 2714 Sq Ft home are Tall 
Ceilings, Wood Floors, & contemporary Open Space Plan. 
Large Balcony lines the entire length of the Great Room. 
From 3 Bedrooms you walk out to the oversized Deck 
complete with Spa. Newly updated Kitchen features custom  
granite, stainless appliances, & glass tile. There's also a 
spacious flat yard area suitable for children's play. A  true 
View Property in a Luxury location!

Bbq, Washer, Dryer

Refresh. NEW11-2 593B1

MLS#15-955703

UNIQUE ARCHITECTURAL - FIRST BROKER'S 
OPEN

JOHN AAROE GROUP
Steve Sanders 323-828-6471

3+3
7720 FIRENZE AVE

$1,585,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Fantastic opportunity to redevelop a unique architectural 
privately located off of star-studded Woodrow Wilson.  This 
spacious three bedroom three bathroom home features a 
massive architectural skylight and large open loft-style living 
room with fireplace.  The kitchen opens to a large dining/ 
family room which leads to a large deck and pool area.  This 
is a superb opportunity located in one of Hollywood Hills 
best neighborhoods.  Bring your imagination.  Agents see 
private remarks.

Clng Fan,Fridg

Lunch NEW11-2

$10K COMMISSION BONUS | PRICED 
BELOW RECENT APPRAISAL

JOHN AAROE GROUP
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

MLS#15-950369

DEVELOPER'S DREAM IN BEST BIRD STREET 
LOCATION

COLDWELL BANKER
S Frankel, C Shapiro 310-281-3981

Land
9210 ROBIN DR

$13,900,000 MODERN

Sale Price is for Land and Approved plans. An amazing 
development opportunity in the "bird streets" of Los Angeles. 
Concrete, glass and steel home represents the future of 
modern luxury in Los Angeles. Almost 14,000 sq. ft. with 
all public rooms boasting head-on city and ocean views. 
Over an acre of land with sweeping city and ocean views. 
A masterpiece that will usher in a new era of luxury living 
in Los Angeles.

www.stevefrankel.com

Open NEW11-2 592H4

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Single Family

MLS#15-960557

COMPLETELY REDONE CONTEMPORARY 
IN BEL AIR WITH VIEWS

MERCER VINE
Adam Rosenfeld 310-595-5915

4+4
1962 STRADELLA RD

$4,495,000 CONTEMPORARY

Spectacular renovation with unobstructed views of the 
reservoir and downtown. Nearly every surface of this 
property has been redone with the finest attention to detail. 
Expansive Master suite with panoramic views and large 
his and hers walk in closets. The kitchen comes equipped 
with state of the art appliances and beautiful Italian stone 
and cabinetry. The pool looks out toward some of the best 
views in the entire city. Plenty of room for entertaining both 
indoors and out.

Open House Tues 11-2p & Sun 1-4p

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-937391

1940 BEL AIR ROAD

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Joyce Rey 310-285-7529

8+15
1940 BEL AIR RD

$34,900,000 MEDITERRANEAN

Casa Lago, Bel Air's newest masterpiece, rests atop a 
private bluff overlooking a private reservoir. Stunning 
300-degree views.  Three floors, all seamlessly connect 
by elevator and smart home technology, and every modern 
amenity imaginable.  Entertain in the formal living & dining 
rooms, wine room, billiards room or theater. Inspire your 
sense of wellness with the gym, indoor pool, sauna and 
steam shower. Soak in the infinity pool. Breathtaking views 
from city to water.

Open rev11-2

MLS#15-956071

GATED & REMODELED CONTEMPORARY 
WITH RESERVOIR & MTN VIEWS!

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Fariba Meskin 310.435.0529

4+5
1410 STRADELLA RD

$3,375,000 CONTEMPORARY

View estate w/hi ceilings, quality finishes, hdwd flrs, recessed 
lighting & natural light. LR w/fp & French drs overlooking 
pool, expansive deck w/reservoir, city & mntn views. Open flr 
plan, kitch w/Miele appl & separate dining area. Master ste 
also overlooking deck & views w/fp, luxe bath w/separate tub 
& walk-in closet. 2 addtl bedrms upstairs w/en-suite baths. 
Extensive outdoor living space w/gazebo +2 refrigerators & 
built-in BBQ. Below deck landscaped w/mature fruit trees & 
flower garden.

www.1410Stradella.com

Open rev11-2

04 Bel Air - Holmby Hills Lease

MLS#15-955575

ELEGANT BEL AIR

KELLER WILLIAMS BEVE
Debra Smalley 3109304838

4+5
10811 VICENZA WAY

$10,750 2sty-MID-CENTURY

This private elegant entertainment/family home opens to a 
grand 2 story foyer. Step down to the gracious living room, 
fpl., step up family room with its rich granite wraparound 
bar & fpl., Beautiful French doors & parquet hardwood fls, 
throughout. Cooks kitchen w/2 islands, 2 sinks & huge dining 
area. 4 en suite bedrooms up & 1 down. Big balconies w/
mountain views, large patio & bbq. This lovely Bel Air home 
lends perfectly to family & generous gatherings for the 
holidays & year round living.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Dryer,Frzr,Other

Refresh. NEW11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Single Family

MLS#15-959747

VERY PRIVATE, EXQUISITE SPANISH IN LITTLE 
HOLMBY

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Larry Young/Susan Smith 310.777.2879

4+3.5
10469 LINDBROOK DR

$3,699,000 2sty-SPANISH

4 BD/3.5 BA Little Holmby Spanish. Sited majestically, this 
emotional home has been painstakingly updated w/ fine 
finishes & retention of the original architecture. Separate 
family room. Formal dining room. Kitchen with separate 
breakfast area. Expansive size master suite overlooking 
the gorgeous private gardens. This home has a sensible 
floorplan that lives like today with three bedrooms together 
upstairs and one down. Warner School District. Co-listed 
with Susan Smith at Hilton and Hyland.

BBQ,Blt-Ins,Dshwshr,Frzr,Rng/Ovn,Other

Lunch NEW11-2

MLS#15-924231

WESTWOOD HILLS W/ MID-CENTURY 
MODERN FLAIR

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY
Laurence Young 310-777-2879

4+3.5
209 S BENTLEY AVE

$2,249,000 1sty-CONTEMPORARY

Spacious 4 BD /3 ½ BA w/ open & flowing floorplan. Very 
good condition w/ period details. Living rm & family rm open 
to the pretty outdoor patio spaces & gardens. Living rm has 
a sweeping, curved stone wall fireplace. Formal dining rm is 
sunny as is the large kitchen & breakfast area. Family rm w/ 
fireplace + wet bar. Powder. 3 BDs in one wing incl. a master. 
The 4th BD en suite is perfect for guests. 3-car garage. Spa. 
Warner School.

Blt-Ins,Rng/Ovn

Lunch NEW11-2

05 Westwood - Century City Condo / Co-op

MLS#15-955121

GREAT 2+2 CONDO UNIT IN CENTURY 
CITY!

COLDWELL BANKER BHN
Sam Solaimani 310-422-6026

2+2
2170 CENTURY #306

$749,000 CONTEMPORARY

2 Bedroom, 2 Bath Corner Unit! Nice and Bright Condo in a 
very Prestigious Complex in the Heart of Century City - One 
of the best full service high rise in the area.  This particular 
unit is one of the largest in the building, with 2 large 
bedrooms, good quality hardwood, large balcony.

Dshwshr,Dryer,Elvtr,Rng/Ovn,Fridg

Open NEW11-2 632E3

06 Brentwood Single Family

Wonderful opportunity to remodel or build a dream home on fantastic lot  N. of Sunset. Contemp. w/walls of 
glass, cyn views. Pool. 2 bed up 1 lower level. Kitchen, living and dining main level.

3+6
12002 BENMORE TER

$2,590,000 3sty-CONTEMPORARY
Open NEW11-1

SOUTHERN CA. REALTYMichael and Tory Raisin 310-795-6764
Dshwshr,Grbg Disp,FridgMLS#15-959523
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MLS#15-959813

CLASSIC TRADITIONAL IN BRENTWOOD 
GLEN

PARTNERS TRUST BW
Mimi & Maureen McCormick 310.367.2090

4+3
11362 BURNHAM ST

$1,975,000 TRADITIONAL

Recently updated classic traditional is light & inviting w/
floorplan to meet today’s lifestyle. Updated kitchen opens 
to a dining area & great room w/built-in open shelving 
& cabinetry.  French doors open to back yard complete 
with decking perfect for entertaining.  Downstairs includes 
2 bedrooms- one now being used as a home office + 1 
bathroom.  Spacious Master upstairs has a pitched ceiling, 
generous master bath, walk-in closet, seating area & treetop 
views + additional bed & bath.

mccormicksla.com

Open NEW11-2

06 Brentwood Condo / Co-op

MLS#15-958475

BEST UNIT IN COMPLEX

GIBSON INTERNATIONAL
Diane Forbes Halliburton

3+4
11937 W SUNSET #8

$1,899,000 SPANISH

Welcome to Las Ventanas, the ideal living in today's modern 
world. The Santa Barbara Spanish Revival Architecture is 
timeless and provides the grandeur of both privacy and 
luxury. The best of the 14 units, this home is similar to NY 
Brownstone with its grace and varying levels. Complete 
with a total of 4 beds, 3.5 baths, or 3 beds and a media 
room. Details include hand scraped maple floors, designer 
stonework, viking appliances, carved stone sinks, soaring 15 
foot ceilings, 3 private patios,

BBQ

Open rev11-2 631G3

07 West L.A. Single Family

MLS#15-958983

NEW ARCHITECTURAL

RODEO REALTY - BEVER
Dale Clamp 310-923-3950

4+4.5
2732 KELTON AVE

$2,199,000 2sty-ARCHITECTURAL

natural lighting, dramatic double height entry and full height 
sliding pocket doors.  White Oak flooring throughout with 
custom Italian cabinetry, Bosch appliances and Caesarstone 
Quartz counter tops.  Spacious master bedroom with walk 
in closet and an architectural master bath. Three additional 
bedrooms each with bath en suite, plus guest bath, Internet 
& HDMI cabling throughout. Remote control secure access. 
Eco & Green compliant. Incomparable floor plan unlike any 
home on the market today.

Blt-Ins,Cbl,Dshwshr,Dryer,Micro,Other

Open NEW11-2

MLS#15-960411

FEEL-GOOD, 2BEDROOM/1BATH JEWEL, 
UPDATED & READY TO MOVE IN!

KELLER WILLIAMS
Pete Castro 310-482-2100

2+1
2485 S WESTGATE AVE
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